
State of Utah Purchasing 
Library Books and Services 
 

 
 
Contract Start:   July 1, 2022          Contract Expiration:  June 30, 2027            Renewal Options: None 
 
Buyer:  Julie Fisher  E‐mail:  jlfisher@graniteschools.org 

 
 
The contracts below allow you to choose from multiple vendors based on the awarded category. Each contract has a 

different discount and fees for services not included in the standard processing. For detailed contract information, 

please visit the state of Utah’s contract site at https://statecontracts.utah.gov/Home/Search  Search by contract 

number. 

Because the pricing and discounts vary, and we are often able to obtain better pricing, it is recommended you obtain 

a quote from one or more vendor.   

If you would like Purchasing to obtain quotes for you, please email the titles and ISBN for each book to Rose Elkins at 

relkins@graniteschools.org  

Follow fiscal policy to purchase using PCard, Pay Voucher, or by entering a requisition into QCC / QSS. 
 

Vendor  Contract #  Contact Information  Award Category  Discount  

Bound to Stay 
Bound Books 
Inc 

MA3943  Orders@btsb.com  
(800) 637‐6586 x1 
Lori Smith 

Library binding 
from hardcover 
books 

30% off retail 
(*short discount title 
prices are reduced by 

10%) 

Follett 
Content 
Solutions 

MA3944  dbrown@follettlearning.com  
(801) 420‐0908 
David Brown 

Trade Binding, 
Library Binding 
from paper 
book, and library 
binding from 
hardcover book 

15% off retail 
 

Ingram 
Library 
Services LLC 

MA3945  ILS.orders@ingramcontent.com 
(800) 937‐8200 
 
Amy Sackett 
Amy.sackett@ingramcontent.com 
(724) 953‐9807 

trade binding, 
library binding 
from paper 
book, and library 
binding from 
hardcover book 

38% off retail for trade 
binding 

 
10% off retail for library 
binding from paperback 

and hardcover 
 

Charges $2.50 fuel 
surcharge and holds 

under order is at 15 units. 

Mackin Book 
Company 

MA3946  johnathan.holst@mackin.com  
(800) 245‐9540 
Johnathan Holst 

Trade Binding, 
Library Binding 
from paper book 

7% off retail 

 


